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Our compression sprayer line is made to perform the same kinds of professional uses as any other SWISSMEX-
RAPID product.
Do not compare them with garden varieties. They are solidly built and are practically
indestructible. Besides they are lightweight, easy to carry and a single session of 40
full strokes provides enough pressure to spray continuously for 10 minutes.
Like all SWISSMEX-RAPID products, they are manufactured with high density
polyethylene and other chemical resistant materials.
With proper maintenence, these models will provide years of trouble -free service.

Designed and manufactured by experts to apply:

Herbicides
Insecticides
Fertilizers
Disinfectants
Diesel
Oil-based solutions
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318, 319, 320, 322
Lightweight Plastic Compression Sprayers

N° 318-0509E/EX   Rev.02

322

320

319

318

Important.
Please ask your dealer before using any
product not included in this list.

5.0 –14.5 l

Litho’d in Mexico



E120-200-C Repair kit RPK - 120 E11-16SY

Telescopic spray lance, plastic (to max. 94 cm)E120-201-C Service kit SK - 120 E219-236-C

Constant-flow regulator (specify 1, 1 ½, 2 or 3 bar)

E216-200-C

E803-083-C

Mixed 4-tip kit with nut & washers

E1210.050

E803-092-C Adjustable brass nozzle

Some additional accessories

For more accessories and nozzle tips, please request our  nozzle & accessory charts.

Specifications
Models

Tank capacity,
complete

Tank capacity,
formula

l

l

US gal

US gal

318

5.5

3.9

1.5

1

319 320 322

7

5

9

6.3

13.5

9.5

1.9

1.3

2.4

1.7

3.6

2.5

Carrying straps Non-absorbent woven polyester.

Piston

Elastomer E 38 mm

Pump system

Piston sleeve

Formula hose Fiber re-inforced vinyl 3/8” ID

Shut-off valve Plunger design, Viton gaskets

Approx.
discharge per
min., at 3 bar

Weight, net

Weight, boxed

kg

lbs

kg

lbs

Spray lance

Nozzle

ml

US gal

Working pressure

1.5

3.3

1.7

3.7

Brass, 52 cm - 20 ”; except 318 (40cm - 15 ”)½ ¾

Adjustable, plastic

800

0.2

(2 - 3.5) bar - (29 - 50.8) psi

2.0 2.3 3.1

4.4 5.0 6.8

2.4 2.7 3.5

5.3 5.9 7.7

Mod. 318
H x L x W

Mod. 319/320
H x L x W

Mod.  322
H x L x W

cm

cm

cm

inches

inches

inches

44.5 x 20 x 20

57 x 20 x 20

70 x 21 x 21

17 x 7 x 71/2 7/8 7/8

22 x 7 x 77/16 7/8 7/8

27 x 8 x 8 11/2 1/4 /4

1554

3200

1176 1176 1016

2550 2550 2080

20’

40’
Units per

Container

Trigger kit Secondary 50 mesh filter insert

To keep in stride with progress we reserve the right to make changes without notice.

Fax  52/474-7420856
“     52/474-7424185

52/474-7420300
“     52/474-7420400

Location

(

ventas.exportacion@swissmex.com.mx
: Calle Swissmex No. 500 (Panamerican Hwy. km 445)

* P.O. Box 56 & 92

47400 Lagos de Moreno,

Jalisco

Mexico

Visit our website www.swissmex.com.mx


