SWISSMEX-RAPID 318, 319, 320, 322

Lightweight Plastic Compression Sprayers

5.0 −14.5 *ℓ*

- Our compression sprayer line is made to perform the same kinds of professional uses as any other SWISSMEX-RAPID product.
- Do not compare them with garden varieties. They are solidly built and are practically indestructible. Besides they are lightweight, easy to carry and a single session of 40 full strokes provides enough pressure to spray continuously for 10 minutes.
- Like all SWISSMEX-RAPID products, they are manufactured with high density polyethylene and other chemical resistant materials.
- With proper maintenence, these models will provide years of trouble -free service.

Designed and manufactured by experts to apply:

- •Herbicides
- Insecticides
- Fertilizers
- Disinfectants
- Diesel
- Oil-based solutions

Important.

Please ask your dealer before using any product not included in this list.





Specifications								
	Nodels	318	319	320	322			
Tank capacity, complete	l	5.5	7	9	13.5			
	US gal	1.5	1.9	2.4	3.6			
Tank capacity,	l	3.9	5	6.3	9.5			
formula	US gal	1	1.3	1.7	2.5			
Carrying straps		Non-absorbent woven polyester.						
Pump system		Piston						
Piston sleeve		Elastomer Ø 38 mm						
Formula hose		Fiber re-inforced vinyl 3/8" ID						
Shut-off valve		Plunger design, Viton gaskets						
Spray lance		Brass, 52 cm - 20 ½"; except 318 (40cm - 15 ¾")						
	Nozzle	Adjusta	able, plasti	С				
Approx. discharge per min., at 3 bar	ml	800						
	US gal	0.2						
Working pr	essure	(2 - 3.5) bar - (29 - 50.8) psi						
Weight, net	kg	1.5	2.0	2.3	3.1			
weight, het	lbs	3.3	4.4	5.0	6.8			
Weight, boxed	kg	1.7	2.4	2.7	3.5			
	lbs	3.7	5.3	5.9	7.7			
Mod. 318 H x L x W	cm	44.5 x 20 x 20						
	inches	17 1/2 x 7 7/8 x 7 7/8						
Mod. 319/320 H x L x W	cm	57 x 20 x 20						
	inches	22 7/16 x 7 7/8 x 7 7/8						
Mod. 322 H x L x W	cm	70 x 21 x 21						
	inches	27 1/2 x 8 1/4 x 8 1/4						
Units per Container	20' 40'	1554 3200	1176 2550	1176 2550	1016 2080			

To keep in stride with progress we reserve the right to make changes without notice.

Some additional accessories						
E120-200-C	Repair kit RPK - 120	E11-16SY	Constant-flow regulator (specify 1, 1 ½, 2 or 3 bar)			
E120-201-C	Service kit SK - 120	E219-236-C	Telescopic spray lance, plastic (to max. 94 cm)			
E216-200-C	Mixed 4-tip kit with nut & washers	E803-092-C	Adjustable brass nozzle			
E803-083-C	Trigger kit	E1210.050	Secondary 50 mesh filter insert			
For more accessories and nozzle tips, please request our nozzle & accessory charts.						

SWISSMEX-RAPID, S.A. DE C.V.

P.O. Box 56 & 92
Fax 52/474-7420856
47400 Lagos de Moreno,
Jalisco
52/474-7420300
Mexico
52/474-7420400
ventas.exportacion@swissmex.com.mx

Location: Calle Swissmex No. 500 (Panamerican Hwy. km 445) Visit our website www.swissmex.com.mx